PATCHCORD TIPS / BULKHEAD ADAPTERS / APC AND UPC /
SINGLE FIBER / MULTIFIBER / DUPLEX
Check online for
the latest version.
The largest range of tip adapters in the industry
to match any connector, in any setting.
GUIDE TO TIPS,
SMARTIPS, AND

(APC): opposite key
(key up to key down)
FIP-500 SmarTip ordering information
EXFO offers multiple patchcord tips and bulkhead adapters for both single‑fiber and multi‑fiber applications. These tips
and adapters are built to fit the wide range of fiber connector types and design encountered in the field. The following tips
and adapters are compatible with EXFO’s FIP-500 and FIP-400B series and can be ordered separately or in kits. Please
refer to the chart below for complete ordering information.
Universal patchcord STIPs​
Part number STIP-U1.25-U STIP-U1.25-A STIP-U2.5-U STIP-U2.5-A
Description Universal 1.25 mm/
UPC patchcord
Universal 1.25 mm/
APC patchcord
Universal 2.5 mm/UPC
patchcord
Universal 2.5 mm/APC
patchcord
Bulkhead STIPs​
FC/SC
Part number STIP-SC-FC-U STIP-FC-A STIP-SC-A STIP-SC-U-L STIP-SC-A-L
Description SC/UPC and FC/UPC
bulkhead adapter
FC/APC bulkhead
adapter
SC/APC bulkhead
adapter
SC/UPC extended
bulkhead adapter,
117 mm
SC/APC extended
bulkhead adapter,
120 mm
Part number STIP-SC-U-A60 STIP-OTAP-A STIP-DLX-A
Description SC/UPC, 60° angle
bulkhead adapter,
103 mm
OptiTap® APC
bulkhead adapter
DLX hardened
fiber optic bulkhead
adapter, 119.4 mm
Optical head​
Part number OHSF OHSF-A60 OHMF OHMF-A60
Description Optical head for
single‑fiber
Optical long-reach
head with 60° angle for
single‑fiber
Optical head for
multi‑fiber
Optical long-reach
head with 60° angle for
multi‑fiber
EXFO – Fiber inspection tips, SmarTips and adapters 9
Bulkhead STIPs​
LC
Part number STIP-LC-U STIP-LC-A STIP-LC-U-A60 STIP-LC-A-A60 STIP-LC-U-L STIP-LC-A-L
Description LC/UPC bulkhead
adapter
LC/APC bulkhead
adapter

EXFO FIP-400B scope tips to the
old Westover scope
FIP-400B Tip ordering information
ODC 2 and 4 fibers tips and guides
Part number FIPT-400-ODC-U FIPT-400-ODC-2PIN-P FIPT-400-ODC-4PIN-P FIPT-400-ODC-S
Description ODC universal guided tip
(to be used with a plug guide)
ODC 2 pin plug (female) guide tip ODC 4 pin plug (female) guide tip ODC socket (male) tip
Q-ODC® duplex tips and guides
Part number FIPT-400-QODC-2P FIPT-400-QODC-2P-P FIPT-400-QODC-2P-S
Description Q-ODC universal guided tip
(to be used with a guide tip)
Q-ODC 2 pin plug (female)
guide tip
Q-ODC 2 pin socket (male)
guide tip
EXFO – Fiber inspection tips, SmarTips and adapters 15
Bulkhead FIPT-400 tips
Part number FIPT-400-D4 FIPT-400-E2000 FIPT-400-E2000-APC* FIPT-400-E2000A-A6 FIPT-400-FC-APC FIPT-400-FC-SC
Description D4 tip for bulkhead
adapter
E-2000 tip for bulkhead
adapter
E2000 APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
E2000 APC angled tip
for bulkhead adapter;
60° angle
FC/APC tip for bulkhead
adapter
FC and SC tip for
bulkhead adapter
Part number FIPT-400-FC-SC-A6 FIPT-400-LC-SQ FIPT-400-LC-A6 FIPT-400-LC-L FIPT-400-LC-L-137 FIPT-400-LC-APC
Description FC and SC angled tip
for bulkhead adapter;
60° angle
LC tip for bulkhead
adapter
LC angled tip for
bulkhead adapter;
60° angle
Extended LC tip for
PC bulkhead adapter,
58.5 mm
Extended LC tip for
PC bulkhead adapter,
137 mm
LC/APC tip for bulkhead
adapter
Part number FIPT-400-LC-APC-L FIPT-400-LEMO FIPT-400-LX.5 FIPT-400-LX5-APC* FIPT-400-MDC-APC FIPT-400-MIL-2CPA
Description LC/APC extended tip
for bulkhead connector,
61 mm
Lemo bulkhead adapter LX.5/PC tip for
bulkhead connector
LX.5/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter
MDC tip for MDC/APC
bulkhead connector
Tip to inspect Glenair
D38999 plug for
1.6 mm ferrules
Part number FIPT-400-MTRJ* FIPT-400-MU FIPT-400-MU-L FIPT-400-MU-L-149 FIPT-400-SC-APC FIPT-400-SC-APC-L
Description MTRJ tip for MTRJ
bulkhead
MU tip for bulkhead
adapter